
70th Hong Kong Schools Music Festival 2018 (Group)
Event Name Date Report Time Venue Group Order
N48 Intermediate Mixed Choir - Foreign Language Monday, 26 February 18 10:40 AM Hong Kong Baptist University - Academic Community Hall - 3
N49 Junior Mixed Choir - Foreign Language Tuesday, 27 February 18 3:00 PM Martha Boss Community Centre - Hall - 4

N573 國樂團 Tuesday, 27 February 18 7:00 PM 沙田大會堂 - 演奏廳 - 7
N404 Woodwind Ensemble - Senior (different Instruments) Tuesday, 27 February 18 7:15 PM Kwai Tsing Theatre - Auditorium - 2
N244 Symphony Orchestra Wednesday, 28 February 18 10:40 AM Sha Tin Town Hall - Auditorium - 4
N577 琵琶小組 Wednesday, 28 February 18 2:00 PM 奧運大樓 - 賽馬會演講廳 - 13
N576 二胡小組 Thursday, 1 March 18 9:15 AM 奧運大樓 - 賽馬會演講廳 (1-13) 11
N576 二胡小組 Thursday, 1 March 18 2:00 PM 奧運大樓 - 賽馬會演講廳 (14-25) 14
N407 Brass Ensemble Friday, 2 March 18 9:30 AM Yuen Long Theatre - Auditorium (1-14) 10
N45 Intermediate Choir - Foreign Language Saturday, 3 March 18 4:10 PM Kwai Tsing Theatre - Auditorium - 4

N470 Wind Orchestra Monday, 5 March 18 9:15 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium - 4
N47 Senior Mixed Choir - Foreign Language Tuesday, 6 March 18 3:50 PM Kwai Tsing Theatre - Auditorium - 1
N44 Senior Choir - Foreign Language Wednesday, 7 March 18 11:05 AM Martha Boss Community Centre - Hall - 2

N241 String Orchestra Wednesday, 7 March 18 2:00 PM Tsuen Wan Town Hall - Auditorium (2-6) 4

N56 Senior Mixed Choir - Chinese Friday, 9 March 18 9:15 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium - 3
N58 Junior Mixed Choir - Chinese Friday, 9 March 18 10:50 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium - 1
N53 Senior Choir - Chinese Saturday, 10 March 18 11:05 AM 屯門大會堂 - 演奏廳 - 1
N46 Treble Choir - Foreign Language Monday, 12 March 18 10:20 AM Hong Kong Baptist University - Academic Community Hall - 5

N237 String Ensemble - Junior Monday, 12 March 18 2:00 PM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Cultural Activities Hall (1-13) 10

N236 String Ensemble - Senior Tuesday, 13 March 18 9:15 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Cultural Activities Hall - 7

N236 String Ensemble - Senior Tuesday, 13 March 18 9:15 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Cultural Activities Hall - 9

N57 Intermediate Mixed Choir - Chinese Tuesday, 13 March 18 10:45 AM Hong Kong Baptist University - Academic Community Hall 1

N238 Piano Ensemble Tuesday, 13 March 18 2:00 PM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Cultural Activities Hall - 1

N55 Treble Choir - Chinese Wednesday, 14 March 18 11:00 AM 包美達社區中心 - 禮堂 - 2

N405 Woodwind Ensemble - Junior (same Instruments) Wednesday, 14 March 18 2:00 PM Tsuen Wan Town Hall - Auditorium (21-35) 29

N54 Intermediate Choir - Chinese Wednesday, 14 March 18 2:40 PM 包美達社區中心 - 禮堂 - 3

N403 Woodwind Ensemble - Senior (Same Instruments) Thursday, 15 March 18 2:00 PM Tai Po Civic Centre - Auditorium - 12

N406 Woodwind Ensemble - Junior (different Instruments) Friday, 16 March 18 2:00 PM Martha Boss Community Centre - Hall - 1

U80 Madrigal Monday, 19 March 18 9:30 AM Hong Kong City Hall - Concert Hall (1-10) 6
U80 Madrigal Monday, 19 March 18 9:30 AM Hong Kong City Hall - Concert Hall (1-10) 7

N904 Choir Finals - Junior Choir Wednesday, 21 March 18 2:00 AM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium
N903 Choir Finals - Boys Choir Wednesday, 21 March 18 3:50 PM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium
N901 Choir Finals - Mixed Choir Wednesday, 21 March 18 8:30 PM Tuen Mun Town Hall - Auditorium


